8150 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
CWS-510 B
ADE 08/18/09
A
 U
P

7. ALL FRAMES FULLY WELDED.  SMALL JOINT SEAM SEALANT USED AT
    INTERNAL MULL.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-8150 CONTINUOUS FRAME.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    O = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
          TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.....1
SECTION VIEWS & GLAZING.............2
BOM & EXTRUSIONS..........................3
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES.........4
INSTALLATION DETAILS....................5
PICTURE WINDOW - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
LOCATION MAX. UNIT SIZE DESIGN PRESSURE RATING IMPACT RATING
NON-HVHZ +/- 65 PSF
HVHZ +/- 67.5 PSF
74-1/8" x 72" LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
4/11/2015
8150 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
CWS-510 B
ADE 08/18/09
A
 U